ChampionAirtech.com
Compressed Air Technologies.
Built to Deliver Value.
NOW IN INDIA
Rotary Screw, Piston
Compressors and
Air Dryers
2

•	 User friendly controller
•	 Energy-efficient airend design
Productivity
•	 Extended service intervals and standardized consumables
•	 Easy access to serviceable components and cleaning points
•	 Xe-Series controller with intuitive, high-resolution display
	 offering web-enabled monitoring and control
Serviceability
•	 Easy-to-install, operate, and maintain solutions designed
	 to reduce total cost of ownership
6
CP Series Specifications (3-10 hp)
Model
Motor FAD Flow Pressure Starter Control Tank Size
hp cfm psig type type ltrs.
CP-150-FT3-9 3 8.5 130 DOL ASSC 150
CP-225-FT5-9 5 13 130 DOL ASSC 225
CP-225-FT7.5-9 7.5 21 130 DOL ASSC 225
CP-300-FT10-9 10 30 130 DOL ASSC 300
CPS Series Specifications (3-20 hp)
Model
Motor FAD Flow Pressure Starter Control Tank Size
hp cfm psig type type ltrs.
CPS-150-FT3-12 3  8.6 175 DOL ASSC 150
CPS-225-FT5-12 5 13.2 175 DOL ASSC 225
CPS-225-FT7.5-12 7.5 17.8 175 DOL ASSC 225
CPS-300-FT10-12 10 30 175 DOL ASSC 300
CPS-300-FT15-12 15  42.5 175 ASD ASSC 300
CPS-500-FT20-12 20  46.7 175 ASD ASSC 500
PISTON
COMPRESSORS
RELIABLE, STRONG, SUITABLE
FOR PROFESSIONAL USE